
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

102 

101 

103 

114 

Name 

Linus Westman 

Fredrik Larsson 

Fredrik Avelin 

Joacim Rollving 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.679 

1.079 

5.893 

Gap 

0.679 

0.400 

4.814 

Total Tm 

2:55.233 

2:55.912 

2:56.312 

3:01.126 

Best Tm 

41.841 

42.138 

42.261 

42.952 

In Lap 

3 

3 

4 

4 

Addl2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.679 

Avg. Speed 

110,116 

Best Lap Tm 

41.841 

Best Speed 

115,294 

Best Lap by 

102 - Linus Westman 
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Rallycross SM Strängnäs 

Supernationell 

Heat 49 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:27:21 

Strängnäs Motorstardion 1,340 km 

2018-05-12 19:14 


